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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
 PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

        
Project Name: Surveillance Cameras and Related Accessories 
 
Procurement Specialist:  Michael Azzo                   
 
Specification No:   1203571               Lead Department:    Aviation       

  
Conference Date:   Monday, November 23, 2020        Conference Location: Conference Call    

 

Attendee Name Affiliation Telephone No. E-Mail 

Steven Irving Verizon Business Group 847-204-5666 steven.irving@verizonwireless.com 

Tom Vedder Motorola Solutions, Inc. 847-309-5862 tom.vedder@motorolasolutions.com 

Mavzuna Khakimova Montel Technologies  mavzuna@monteltech.com 

Ray Montel Technologies  ray@monteltech.com 

Aaron Montel Technologies  aaron@monteltech.com 

David Miller Montel Technologies  david.miller@monteltech.com 

Jeff Mahaffa Verizon Business Group 312-384-0430 jeff.mahaffa@verizonwireless.com 

Tammye Brownlee FFGNX 800-405-0570 tammye@primeproposalgroup.com 

Phil Craig 
Security & Access Control 

Specialists 
608-720-8911 pcraig@sgtsinc.com 

Steve Mancione Pace Systems 630-395-2191 smancione@pace-systems.com 
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Scott Triphahn Flyte Systems 847-671-4793 scott.triphahn@flytesystems.com 

Julie Watkins Johnson Controls 614-582-2085 julie.watkins@jci.com 

Chris Nelson Johnson Controls 630-514-4800 chris.nelson@jci.com 

Peggy Hrindakl Phoenix Business Solutions 708-388-1330 peggy.hrindak@getpbsnow.com 

Colton Werrline Siemens Industry  224-201-9029 colton.werrline@siemens.com 

Cindy Littlefield Proven Business Systems 708-407-2388 clittlefield@provenit.com 

Amy Poppie Wifi Warriors - info@wifiwarriors.com 

Jason House Avigilon 773-220-0136 jason.house@avigilon.com 

Natalie Haag Bosch Security Systems 224-217-7044 natalie.haag@us.bosch.com 

Tom Dobbertin Motorola Solutions 847-651-4715 tom.dobbertin@motorolasolutions.com 

Monica Watson Midwest Integrated Solutions 815-933-8376 mwatson@midwestintegrated.com 

Glenn Miles Tandem 312-982-2658 glenn@tandeminc.net 

Dzmitry Beliayeu Tandem  db@forbel.net 

James Williams 
Stanley Convergent Security 

Solutions, Inc. 
630-210-6568 james.williams@sbdinc.com 

Andrew Gaudio Convergint Technologies 630-570-1529 andrew.gaudio@convergint.com 
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Michelle Savage Accu Tech Chicago 630-247-7538 michelle.savage@accu-tech.com 

Nate Schueller Accu Tech Chicago  nate.schuller@accu-tech.com 

Marcus Holmes Accu Tech Chicago  marcus.holmes@accu-tech.com 

Mansoor Kamal KamalTech 815-254-0950 kamal@kamaltech.com 

Mike Dixon Panasonic i-Pro Sensing 
Solutions 

201-753-0367 mike.dixon@us.panasonic.com 

Bash Hargey Nes Supply 847-691-9733 bash@nes.supply 

Tom Hubbard Pace Systems 630-712-0987 thubbard@pace-systems.com 
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